NATE

Pt

SURVEYED
FLOTTS

£lhike
SURVEY
NGTE BOOK | TEMPLATE __ .

|

i

T ZhiE

ay

al
5
¥
&
o w2
Zat [S
285 19
SE g
greyg
YL
Eoagy
ArE%%
<
=238
=Y 3
Sz
SE |y
%“;;‘
3 g
£

90

50

s

&0

50

40

30

Z0

)

10

30

50

60

70

80

90

FILE NAME = USER MAME = USER. NESIGNED REVISED ) CROSS SECTIONS RTE. SECTION COUNTY S’HQETEATIS Sr;‘ElfT

LA\BBIIEGS Prop. XSecuon.dgn DRAWN IEVISED STATE QF WLINOIS TR217 OVER SEXSON BRANCH TR2' T 07-01175-00-BR SHELBY 5 15
PLOT SCALE = $3CALES CHECKED - RIVISED DEPARTMENT OF mANstTA'nON | CONTRACT NO, 95655
SLOT OATE = 3/29/2@13  2:44:22 PM DATE REVISEQ SCALE: {SHEET NO.  OF SHEETS | STA. 19450,00  TO STA. 20+50.00 FED, ROAC DIST. N0, 7 JILUINGIS]FED, AID PROJECT




